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KU11/141 x2
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CA30/160

CA30/122
CA25/052

CA30/211

CA25/108

CA10/194

KU11/102

CA25/105

CA30/006
CA75/093

KU11/114

KA01/020

CA10/064

CA30/134 x2

CA30/138 x2

CA10/063

CA75/009
CA30/191

CA30/122
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THE WORLD’S FINEST CUTTING MACHINES
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BASE

START OF CUT

CUTTER HEAD

MEASURING ARM

MARGIN GUIDE

LIFT & 
HOLD

CUTTER BAR

MARGIN GUIDE 
SLIDEWAY

BOTTOM END 
PLATE

TOP END PLATE
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KEENCUT LIMITED, 
Baird Road, Willowbrook Industrial Estate, Corby,
Northamptonshire, ENGLAND NN17 5ZA.
TELEPHONE: 01536 263158  FAX: 01536 204227

KEENCUT INC, (North American Sales)
3560 Pine Grove Ave.#366 Port Huron, Michigan, 48060 USA.
Toll Free: 1 800 240 KEEN(5336) 
TELEPHONE: 1(519) 652 0970  FAX: 1(519) 652 0396

CA30/003

CA30/160



KU11/110

KU01/132

CA30/211 x4/6

CA30/211 x4/6

CA30/101

CA30/101

CA30/010 x2

Below shows 
arrangement of 

Spring Washers -
CA30/211 on CA30/101

M A R G I N G U I D E

M A R G I N  S L I D E W A Y

M E A S U R I N G A R M

L I F T & H O L D

B O T T O M  E N D P L A T E

ULTIMATGGOOLLDD

C U T T E R B A R

CA25/109

KU11/120

KU01/127

CA30/176

CA30/176

CA30/029 x2

CA30/029 x2

CA30/066
KU01/121 (UG1000)
KU02/121 (UG1200 + UG1500)

KU11/124 (UG1000)
KU12/124 (UG1200)
KU13/124 (UG1500)

KU11/123

CA30/165

CA30/165

CA10/197

CA10/196

CA30/021 x2

KU11/113

KL01/140

CA30/162

CA25/060
KU01/124

CA30/006
CA75/093

CA30/141

CA30/033

CA30/007

CA30/161

CA30/019

CA30/021

CA30/162

CA30/102

CA30/179

CA75/073

KU11/115

CA30/016

CA30/206

KU11/116

KU01/153

CA30/010 x2

KU01/147 x2

CA30/183

CA30/129

KU11/110

CA30/041
CA30/158 CA75/023

CA30/007

CA30/033

CA30/162

CA30/116 x2
KU11/112

KU11/111

KL01/166

CA25/110KU11/121

CA30/029 2(x2)

CA30/023 x2

KU01/137

CA30/019

KU11/127

CA30/007

CA10/214

KU11/103

CA10/195
CA25/108

KU11/106 (UG1000)
KU12/106 (UG1200)
KU13/106 (UG1500)

CA65/022 

CA25/106

KU11/130 (UG1000)
KU12/130 (UG1200)
KU13/130 (UG1500)

KU01/107 (UG1000)
KU02/107 (UG1200)
KU03/107 (UG1500)

CA75/059

CA75/060 at other end

CA30/084 x2

CA30/075 x2

CA30/203 x2

KU11/122 x2

KU11/138 x2

CA30/211 x4

CA30/078

KU01/130

KU11/108

KU11/107

T O P  E N D P L A T E

N.B. Fixings blocks for 
Top End Plate are of 
type KU01/132 and not     
KU01/153.

CA25/108

(KU11/109) at
other end

CA30/006
CA75/093


